STRIP PACKING MACHINES

Our Strip PackingMachinesare the result

of several yearsof experience gained through
consciousand painstaking efforts. The machine
designshavebeenconstantly upgraded based
on feedback from satisfied users. Emphasis
hasbeen laidonreliability, operational
convenience and simplicity of maintenance.

Key Features

e |nterchangeability of change parts and spareshasbeen ensured through standardisation of
critical dimensions.

* Springloaded horizontalcuttermechanismforeaseofsetting.

e Batch codingunit provided with double ended ball bearing support foruniformprint
impressions.

e Roller temperature monitoredandcontrolled by electronic digital controllers through
PT-100 sensors.

e Auxiliary motor control switchforoperatorconvenience
e Highly simplified electricalcircuitry.
e Highquality drive elements such asmotor, gear box,clutchetc

e Selected materialsofconstruction.




Products

The machine can packtablets of variousshapes
and sizes, capsules, lozenges

Optional Features

Full stainless steelcladd

Machine stand fitted withdriptrayand anti-vibration mounts.

ing with matt finish.

Acrylic hood for coveringproduct hopper and vibratory bowl

Strokecounter for horizontal cutter.

Time totaliser for motor

Time-switch foradvanceswitchingon of the heaters.

function.

Packaging Material

Heal. sealable laminalad loil such as
aluminum/LDPE, paper/LDPE.
cellophane etc. can he used for packing

Conveyor of 1.5m length havingleft to right movement with provision
foradjustment of inclination. Conveyorswithanti-clockwise motion

can alsobeprovided.

Castor wheelarrangeme

Technical Details

Output(max)Tabs/min
Foilwidth(max)
MotorPower
HeatingLoad
MachineDimensions(unpacked)
HeightWithStand
HeightWithoutStand
Width (standard)

Depth

Machine Weight(approx)
DriveAndSpeedControl

Electrical

AzPT
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nt.

ASP-2

600

mm 70
kw 0.37
w 2x500
mm 1830
mm 1600
mm 1320
mm 890
kgs 360

ASP-4
1200
140
0.37
2x750

1830
1600
1320
960
400

ASP-6
1800
210
0.37
2x1000

1830
1600
1320
1030

440

ASP-8
2400
250
0.56
2x1200

1830
1600
1320
1100

480

ASP-10
3000
300
0,56
2x1500

1830
1600
1320
1150

520

Variablespeedcontrolbydiaphramtypepulleythrough
Worm ReductionGearBoxandMulti-discClutch.
All electricalsuitedfor3phase,415volts,50Hzsupply
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