STRIP PACKING MACHINES



Key Features

- Interchangeability of change parts and spareshasbeen ensured through standardisation of critical dimensions.
- Springloaded horizontal cuttermechanism for ease of setting.
- Batch codingunit provided with double ended ball bearing support foruniformprint impressions.
- Roller temperature monitoredandcontrolled by electronic digital controllers through PT-100 sensors.
- Auxiliary motor control switchforoperatorconvenience
- Highly simplified electricalcircuitry.
- Highquality drive elements such asmotor, gear box, clutchetc
- Selected materials of construction.

Products

The machine can packtablets of various shapes and sizes, capsules, lozenges

Packaging Material

Heat sealable laminated foil such as aluminum/LDPE, paper/LDPE, cellophane etc. can be used for packing

Optional Features

- Full stainless steelcladding with matt finish.
- Machine stand fitted withdriptrayand anti-vibration mounts.
- Acrylic hood for coveringproduct hopper and vibratory bowl
- Strokecounter for horizontal cutter.
- Time totaliser for motor function.
- Time-switch foradvanceswitchingon of the heaters.
- Conveyor of 1.5m length havingleft to right movement with provision foradjustment of inclination. Conveyorswithanti-clockwise motion can alsobeprovided.
- Castor wheelarrangement.

Technical Details

		ASP-2	ASP-4	ASP-6	ASP-8	ASP-10
Output(max)Tabs/min		600	1200	1800	2400	3000
FoilWidth(max)	mm	70	140	210	250	300
MotorPower	kw	0.37	0.37	0.37	0.56	0,56
HeatingLoad	W	2x500	2x750	2x1000	2x1200	2x1500
MachineDimensions(unpacked)						
HeightWithStand	mm	1830	1830	1830	1830	1830
HeightWithoutStand	mm	1600	1600	1600	1600	1600
Width (standard)	mm	1320	1320	1320	1320	1320
Depth	mm	890	960	1030	1100	1150
Machine Weight(approx)	kgs	360	400	440	480	520
DriveAndSpeedControl		Variablespeedcontrolbydiaphramtypepulleythrough				
		Worm ReductionGearBoxandMulti-discClutch.				
Electrical		All electricalsuitedfor3phase,415volts,50Hzsupply				



275 UdyogBhavan, Sonawala Rd., Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400063, India. Tel.: +91[22] 26858479 / 26858491 Fax: +91[22] 26855108 E-mail: info@adeptexport.com Website: www.adeptexport.com